We certainly hope so. 

CACFP ACAH Combined Board Report 
April 1, 2020 - June 30, 2020 

CACFP 

An Average of 21 Active CACFP homes participated during 3rd Quarter of 2019-20 program year. The 

actual home participant rate is at 27 for the quarter. Two hundred twelve (212) children enrolled for this report 
period with an average daily attendance of ninety-two (92). These numbers reflect a dramatic effect of closures 
due to Covid 19 as well as income lost. We have lost 3 home providers due to retirement and only expect 24